Master #_____



PAWS "The Lotus Blossom Ball" Presented by Rita & Rick Case Automotive Group April 27, 2024 Marriott Harbor Beach Resort & Spa

DONATION PROFILE SHEET

The Humane Society of Broward County and -- of course – the animals, would like to ask you to donate an item to our silent/live auction for our PAWS event taking place on Saturday, April 27, 2024 at the Marriott Harbor Beach Resort & Spa. By donating an item, you can take pride in knowing that your support will help find homes for over 4,300 orphaned animals this year and help us educate more than 150,000 children and adults about respect and caring for animals. Thank you for your support!

Contact/Donor:	
Name of Business:	
Email:	Phone #:
Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Name of business or donor as it	is to appear on printed materials:
Description of item:	
Restrictions:	
Cash Donation: \$	
	Official Donation Receipt
that	d in the auction at this event will be used at a future PAWS event will benefit the Humane Society of Broward County. Item/Tickets/Gift Certificates Enclosed
Committee Member:	Email:
<u>P1</u>	ease deliver completed form with item to:
2070	Humane Society of Broward County Attn: PAWS Gala Griffin Road • Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
	ase contact (954) 266-6827 to coordinate delivery
	EMAIL: info@PAWSBroward.com
The Humane Society of Broward Cou	unty is a tax exempt organization under the Internal Revenue Code Section $501(c)$ 3.

No goods or services were provided in return for this donation. All contributions received are tax deductible to the extent allowable by law. It is the responsibility of the donor to assign value and maintain documentation of the donation. Tax ID: 59-6002321